|- P A
iﬂ' T

P i, L,

93
Grantor

Carl . Schneider & wife
{.32 acre sold)

Wallace D. Gibbs, Jr. & wife

Armand T. Daniel & wife

Robert R. Rhyne, Sr. & wife

Robert R. Rhyne, Sr. & wife

Hampton Enterprizes, Inc.

P & N Realty Company

Julian L. Williams & wife

Frederick H. Trethewey & wife, et al

W. M. Linderman & wife

State of North Carolina

Joan Paulette Hood Finley & husband

Lillian Pauline Hood

George H. Moore & wife

John Robert Beard, Jr. & wife

Quincy Tucker & wife

Paul A. Crocker & wife

William O. Bradford & wife, et al

Fred L. Miskelly & wife

Arthur Wesley Hauser & wife

Helen Long Hauzer Weisiger &
husband

Ben M. Brown & wife

Zetta H. Barbee

Herbert Edward Austin & wife

Eunice L. Craig

D. L. Phillips Investment
Builders, Inc.

Seaboard Coast Line Railroad Co.

Annuity Board of Southern Baptist
Convention

Ronald A. Patton & wife

Aurelia Williams

Atlantic Land & Improvement Co.

Martha B. Knox and Dalton Edward
Knox & wife
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Date

Mar. 23,1970
April 6, 1970
April 17,1970
April 10,1970
Feb. 2, 1970
May 3, 1970
April 14,1970
May 6, 1970
June 4, 1970
July 14,1970
June 13,1970
Aug. 7, 1970
Aug. 3, 1970
Aug. 25,1970
Aug. 31,1970
Oct. 6, 1970
Sept. 16,1970
Oct. 7, 1970
Oct. 28,1970
Nov. 4,1970

Dec. 19, 1970
Dec. 31,1970
Dec. 7, 1965

July 22,1965
Sept. 27,1971

Nov. 15,1971
Oct. 13, 1971

Nov. 11,1971
Dec. 9,1971

Feb. 22,1972
Mar. 24,1972

July 27,1972

Book Page

3170
3181
3182
3182
3182
31838
3188
3188
3200
3201
3213
3213
3213
3215
3223
3232
3232
3233
3234
32335

3248
3257
2710
2677
3343

3357
3357

3374
3371
3359
3419

3465

533
126
299

37

61
183
404
539
247
115

32
377
233
303
423
211
167

73
433
399

317
363
173

433
356

30
461
429
543
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